
Department

Animal Shelter

Dogs Cats Dogs Cats Dogs Cats Dogs Cats Dogs Cats Dogs Cats Dogs Cats

Intake 10 26 65 66 346 174 1,094 295 1,176 25 1,628 979 1,301 1,004

Outake (Adopted, Rescued, Returned) 19 34 53 42 347 161 1,099 279 1,012 47 1,134 444 817 195

Adopted 0 3 0 0 11 23 208 152 138 34 217 147 304 94

Rescued 17 31 47 41 289 135 766 119 749 13 686 295 513 101

Returned to Owner 2 0 5 1 43 2 112 3 125 0 231 2 n/a n/a

Euthanized 0 0 1 0 6 1 31 7 56 2 336 396 436 630

Codes Enforcement

In Compliance

Violations

Closed Cases

Fire Department

Calls for Service

Units Handling Calls for Service

Smoke Alarms Installed

Litter

Roadside Trash Pounds

Mountain Cove Farms

Total Nights Booked

Planning

Single Family New Home Construction

Public Relations

Media Impressions (stories)

Facebook Followers Added

Facebook Posts

WalkerCountyGA.gov visitor views

Newsletter Subscribers Added

Public Works

Patching/Potholes

Walker Transit

Total Trips

*some operations impacted by COVID-19

26,535

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

9,309

435

58

6,091

8,815

781

143,330

1,102

128

451

1,880

602

357,989

971

83

81

677 231 1,858

2,555

May

10 23

138

31

April

April

April May 2020

2018

1,692

228

20182020

5 12 83 857

252

2020

0 18,080 122,912

5,670

2018

468 395 2,628 6,359

20182020

20182020

April May

19 339

April May

33

1,257 1,319 8,551 21,551

53,440

April May 2020 2018

April May 20182020

April May

13

54 36

2,182

6,148

246

2018

442 706 4,798

37 908275

487401

925641

17

2020

63

2018

509222

124

98,342 64,552 316,285312,750

no data

2016

no data

2016

Yearly Totals

2016

2016

no data

221

no data

2016

3,492

2016

no data

2016

162

2016

123

2016

no data

Walker County Departmental Statistics - May 2020

May

0 0 5,1241,850

2020April May

226

159

Monthly Totals Yearly TotalsYTD Totals Yearly Totals

2017

2017

4,745

1,469

480

2017

4,441

21

no data

594

399,087

1,184

2017

no data

2017

24,938

4,742

2017

123,020

2017

525

2017

135

2017

603

4,615

no data

no data

no data

no data

173,745


